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SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)
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717 1/2 E Montgomery St

1201 F St NW

PO Box 371461

132.92

747.65

100.00

Texans for Henry Cuellar Congressional Campaign

Transaction ID : VNGZA9V9588

TX

DC

PA

78040-1532

15250-7461

20004-1219

Transaction ID : VNGZA9V9A48

Transaction ID : VNGZA9V9878

07

08

Cleaning services

08

Meal

Shipping

2015

980.57

Federal Express

2016

Oceanaire

2015

Liliana Cardenas

135

2016

2016

2015

Image# 201510159002927951

20

151

10

28

Washington

Pittsburgh

Laredo


